Result of Tie

Daily Telegraph

500x

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

The Daily Telegraph Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr MI Buchanan

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Miss CE Choquette

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr MRM Millar

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Dr GP Nelson
5 Mr J Corbett
6 Mr EN Munro
7 Mr RB Fitzsimmons

8 Mr O Milanovic

9 Ms AMG Ogilvie
10 Flt Lt S Livingston
11 Mr SJV Osmond

12 Cdt Sgt TZ Maxwell Randeria

13 Mr CJ Watson
14 Mrs RL Furniss
15 Mr RA Dix

16 Mr DA Rose

17 Mr JC Underwood
18 Mr C Fitzpatrick
19 Mr IT Jones

20 Mr DR Armstrong
21 Mr CL Gordon

22 Mr DFP Richards
23 Mr C Sykes

24 Miss LG Taylor
25 Miss HPC Bramwell
26 Mr ANR Walker
27 Mr SP Harding

28 Mr MG Whicher
29 Mr BHC Whitley
30 Maj NT Healy

31 Mr RSF Shouler
31 Sgt SDJ Glanville
33 Mr CJ Mitchell

XS

XS

XS

AS

>

XS

XS
XS
0s

Roseville

Canada

Old Epsomian RC

Manchester RC
City RC

West Atholl RC
OCRA

USA National
NLRC

RAF Air Cmd
Manchester RC
Epsom College

Uppingham Veterans RC
City RC
Old Guildfordians RC

Old Epsomian RC
Old Guildfordians RC
RAFTRC

Jersey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
USA National

Old Marlburian RC
ATSC

Old Epsomian RC
Altcar RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Surrey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
Epsom College

ATSC

Surrey RA

RAF Air Cmd
Cardinals

VVVVVVVVVV5VVVV
Tie: 25.4v

VVVVVVVVVVV5VVV
Tie: 24.3v

5VVVVVVVVVVVVVV

VVV5VV5VVVVVVVV
VV5VVVVV5VVVVVVY
VVV5VVVV5VVVVVV
VVVVVVVV5VV5VVV

VVVVVVVVVVV5V5V
55VV5VVVVVVVVVV
VVV55V5VVVVVVVV
VVVVVV5VV5V5VVV
VVVVVV5V5VVVV5V

VV5VVVVVVV5VVV5
VVVVVVVV5VVV5V5
5VVV55VVV5VVVVV

5V5VVVVV55VVVVV
V55V5VVVVV5VVVV
5VVVV55VVVVV5vV
5VVVVV55VVVV5vV
V5VVVVVVVV5V5V5
V5V5V55V5VVVVVV
55VVV5VV55VVVVV
VV55VV5V55VVVVV
V55V5VV5VV5VVVVY
5VVVVV555VV5VVV
V55V5VVVVV5V5VV
5VVVVVV55V5V5VV
V5V5VVV5VVV55VV
VVV5V5V5VVV55VV
VV5VV5VVV5V55VV
VV5VVV5VV5V55VV
VV5VVV5VV5V55VV

Total Entry: 764

75.14v  £4

X Class Tankard

75.14v

75.14v  £4

75.13v £4

75.13v

75.13v

75.13v. £4

A Class Tankard

75.13v

75.12v

75.12v

75.12v  £4

75.12v
Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

T Class Tankard

75.12v  £4

75.12v  £4

7511y £4

O Class Tankard

7511y £4

75.11v

75.11v

7511y £4

75.11v

75.10v

75.10v

75.10v

75.10v  £4

75.10v

75.10v  £4

75.10v

75.10v

75.10v  £4

75.10v

75.10v

75.10v

75.10v

55VVV5VVV5VVV5V



34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

Mr TJ Bullock
Mr JBG Shepherd

Dr HHG Pollock
Miss AE Jallot
Miss S Ponter

Mr A Bhagat

Lt CE Holland

Mr RJS Curtis

Mr JRC Stanford-Beale
Mr J Nicholas

Mr RW Ramage
Mr R Ellis

Mr JF Van Niekerk
Mr SL Cleveland
Mr AM Norman
Miss LK Crosby

Mr LR Coventry
Mr M Reid

Miss LKJ Leung
Mr RI Coventry
Mr G Wood

Cdt GE Sanderson

Mr RS Darwish

Mr DJ Studholme
Mr RJR Mott

Mr M Shepherd

Mr DJ Meakings-Clark
Mr AR Wilde

Mr OE Roussel

Mr PD Basil

Dr WB Ross

Dr JR Deane

Ms RJ Lusty

Mr TS Craig-Fleming
Maj CP Judge

Miss GC McCaig

Mr RN Stebbings
Miss AA Weinberger
Mr GPC Bramwell
Mr JEM Hartwell

Mr D Wild

Mr AG McLean

Cdt B Bendall

1P WA Odhiambo
Mr NJ Harris

C1 C Koros

Miss RM Weinberger
Mrs MJ Nathan

Mr CP Maher

Mr FW Cowling

Mr KM Rivoallan
Mrs JC Scott Langley
Mr WA Morriss

Miss ZKN Moir
Ms ZE Friend

AS
oS
AS

AS

0s

AS

AS

AS

TS

0s

0sS

AS
oS

_|

0sS

(0N

0s

TS

0sS

oS

0sS

TS

(@]

oS
oS
TS
0s

0s
TS
0sS

o

0s
TS

0s

TS

Langar RC
Old Guildfordians RC

Australian Rifle Team
UKCRT

Jersey RA

RGS Guildford
RNTRC

UVRC

Cardinals

RGS Guildford
Welsh RA

Surrey RA

South Africa

Old Epsomian RC
Guernsey RC
Jersey RA
Manchester RC
Somerset RA
Epsom College
Manchester RC

Edinburgh University RC

UKCRT

BCRT

BYSA

LMRA

Endeavour RC
Oxford University RC
LMRA

Guernsey RC

NLRC

BYSA

Dursley

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Lancing Rifle Club
ATSC

BCRT

BYSA

GB U19

Altcar RC

NLRC

Tunbridge Wells TSC
Ulster SASC
Greshams RC

Kenya RA

Dollar Academy
Kenya RA

BCRT

Chobham & District RC
Canberra RC
Charterhouse

Jersey RC

LMRA

GB U19

UKCRT
BYSA

5VV5VVVV55VVV5V
VV55V5VVVV5VV5V

V55VVV5VVVV5V5V
VVVV555VVVV5V5V
V5VV5V5V5VVVVV5
VVVVVVV55V5V5V5
5V5VVVV5VVVVV55
5VVVVVVVVV5V555
5V55V55VVVVV5VY
V55V5VVVVV55V5V
55V55VVVVVVV5V5
555V5VVVV5V55vV
5V55VVVVV555V5V
5V5V5V5VV5VVV55
5V5VVV55VV55V55
5VVVV5V55V5V555
5VV5VV55555VV55
5VV5V5V55VV5555
5555VV5V5V5V555
5VV4VVVVVVVVVVV
5V45VVVVVVVVVVV
4VVVVV55VVVVVVV

VVVVVVV4V5VVV5V
V5VVV554VVVVVVV
VV5V4VVV5V5VVVV
VVVV55VVV45VVVvV
45VVVVVVV5V5VVV
4VV5VV5VV55VVVV
5VV5VVVVV545VVV
5V4VV55VVVVV5VV
54VVVV5V5VVV5VV
5VVVVVV45VV55VV
55VVVVVV5VV5V4V
555V5VVVV5VV4vy
VV4VVV5V555VV5V
VVVVV5V45VV5V55
55VV5V5VV5VVVv4
55VV555VVV45VvV
V545VVVV555VV5V
V54VVVVV5V5555V
V55VV55V5VV5v4V
55VVV5V54VVV5V5
V55VVVV455VVV55
5V5VVVV55V4VV55
55555V54V5VVVVV
5V555V554VVVV5V
VV555VVV455V5V5
5VVV5VVV55545V5
55V5V55V4VVVV55
V55V55VV555V45V
55V545V5VV5V5V5
4V555VVV555VV55
V4VVVVVVV4V5VVV

V5VVV5V4V5VV4vV
V5VVV54VVV5V4V5

75.10v
75.10v

Last ‘X’ In

75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.8v
75.8v
75.8v
75.7v
75.7v
75.6v
75.6v
75.5v
74.13v
74.12v
74.12v

Last ‘A’ In

74.12v
74.11v
74.11v
74.11v
74.11v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.6v
74.6v
74.6v
73.12v

Last ‘O’ In

73.10v
73.9v

£4
£4
£4
£4

£4

£4
£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4
£4
£4

£4

£4

£4



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Mr M Garcia-Oliver
Cdt BCT Banks
SLt CC McKenzie
Mr T Snaith

Ms CAE Renart
Sig B Xue

Miss IG Ford

Cpl M Saberton
Mr M Ghorashi
Mr J Myers

Mr WJM Bacon
Mr RCG Thomas

TS

TS

_|

TS
TS
TS

TS

Wellington College
Greshams RC

RNTRC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
BCRT

ATSC

Exeter University RC
RAF Air Cmd

Epsom College

RGS Guildford

CURA

Victoria College

555VVVVVV44V55V
V5VVV5V55445VV5
5V5V54VV55554VV
V555V4455V5V55V

V5VV4555V55V455

V55VV555V545545

V4VV4VVVV5VV54V
5445VV4VVVVVV5V
V4554VV5V4VVV5V
V5VV4545VVV4V5V
5VVVV545VVV445V
54V54VV5VV5VV4V

73.8v
73.7v
73.6v
73.5v
73.5v
73.4v
72.10v
72.9v
72.8v
72.8v
72.8v
72.8v

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr ASO Stewart
Mr D Calvert

Mr B Colman-Sadd
Mr HJ Waldern

Mr NRJ Brasier
Cpl PLR Champagne
Mr JRW Postle

Mr R Stewart

Mr HJ Golaszewski
Mr DE Nuthall

Maj AW Gill

Mr AC Haley

Mrs SV Luckman
Mr SME Hayton
Mr BN Craig

Mr TP Shaw

Mr RR Warren

Mrs SP Thorogood
Mr JM Wilson

Mr PM Jory

Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr SD Glen

Mrs HA Cook

Mr M Goberville

XS

>

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS
XS

XS

XS
XS

Guernsey RC
RAFTRC

Canada

Surrey RA

LMRA

DCRA

Old Epsomian RC
OGRE

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC
Old Cranleighans
OCRA

Cardinals

LMRA

Welsh RA

USA National
Guernsey RC

Old Epsomian RC
West Atholl RC
ATSC

Normandy RC

5VVVV55VVVVV55V
V55VVVVVVV55VV5
VV5V5V5VVVVV5V5
5V5VVVV5VVVV5V5
VV5VVVVVVV5V555
555VV5VVV5V5VVV
5VVV55VV55V5VVvV
VV5V5555VVVV5vV
V5VVV55V55VV5vV
VV5VV5V555VV5VV
VVV5VV5V5V555vV
VVV55VV555VVVV5
55VV5VVV5VV5VV5
55VVVV5V5VVV5V5
V555VVVVV5VV5V5
5VVVVVV555VV5V5
VV5VVVV55V555V5
5VVV555V5VVVV55
5V55555VV5VV5VV
VV55V5V5555V5VV
V5VVV55555V55VvV
555V5VVVV555V5V
VVVV55555V5V5V5
V55VV5VV55V55V5

75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
75.8v
75.8v
75.7v
75.7v
75.7v
75.7v
75.7v
75.7v



