764

Daily Telegraph

500x

Result of Tie

The Daily Telegraph Challenge Cup, ar	n NRA Si	lver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar ar	nd £40.00		
1 Mr Ml Buchanan	XS	Roseville	VVVVVVVVV5VVVV Tie: 25.4v	75.14v	£ 4
			110. 25. 17	X Class Tankard	
A Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Miss CE Choquette	Χ	Canada	VVVVVVVVVV5VVV Tie: 24.3v	75.14v	
A Bronze Bar and £10.00					
3 Mr MRM Millar	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVVVVVVVVVVVV	75.14v	£ 4
Winner of a Bronze Bar					
4 Dr GP Nelson	XS	Manchester RC	VVV5VV5VVVVVVV	75.13v	£ 4
5 Mr J Corbett	Χ	City RC	VV5VVVV5VVVVV	75.13v	
6 Mr EN Munro	Χ	West Atholl RC	VVV5VVV5VVVVV	75.13v	
7 Mr RB Fitzsimmons	AS	OCRA	VVVVVVV5VV5VVV	75.13v	£ 4
				A Class	Tankard
8 Mr O Milanovic	Χ	USA National	VVVVVVVVVV 5V5V	75.13v	
9 Ms AMG Ogilvie	Α	NLRC	55VV5VVVVVVVVV	75.12v	
10 Flt Lt S Livingston	Χ	RAF Air Cmd	VVV55V5VVVVVVV	75.12v	
11 Mr SJV Osmond	XS	Manchester RC	VVVVV 5VV5V5VVV	75.12v	£ 4
12 Cdt Sgt TZ Maxwell Randeria	Т	Epsom College	VVVVV 5V5VVVV5V	75.12v	
			Highest Tyro Und	ler 25 Prize o	of £20.00
				T Class	Tankard
13 Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VV5VVVVVV5VVV5	75.12v	£ 4
14 Mrs RL Furniss	XS	City RC	VVVVVVV5VV5V5	75.12v	£ 4
15 Mr RA Dix	OS	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVV55VVV5VVVVV	75.11v	£ 4
				O Class	Tankard
16 Mr DA Rose	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5VVVV55VVVVV	75.11v	£ 4
17 Mr JC Underwood	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	V55V5VVVV5VVVV	75.11v	
18 Mr C Fitzpatrick	Α	RAFTRC	5VVVV55VVVVV5VV	75.11v	
19 Mr IT Jones	OS	Jersey RA	5VVVVV55VVVV5VV	75.11v	£ 4
20 Mr DR Armstrong	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VVVVVVV5V5V5	75.11v	
21 Mr CL Gordon	Χ	USA National	V5V5V55V5VVVVVV	75.10v	
22 Mr DFP Richards	Χ	Old Marlburian RC	55VVV5VV55VVVVV	75.10v	
23 Mr C Sykes	Α	ATSC	VV55VV5V55VVVVV	75.10v	
24 Miss LG Taylor	AS	Old Epsomian RC	V55V5VV5VV5VVV	75.10v	£ 4
25 Miss HPC Bramwell	0	Altcar RC	5VVVVV555VV5VVV	75.10v	
26 Mr ANR Walker	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	V55V5VVVVV5V5VV	75.10v	£ 4
27 Mr SP Harding	XS	Surrey RA	5VVVVV55V5V5VV	75.10v	
28 Mr MG Whicher	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V5VVV5VVV55VV	75.10v	
29 Mr BHC Whitley	TS	Epsom College	VVV5V5V5VVV55VV	75.10v	£ 4
30 Maj NT Healy	X	ATSC	VV5VV5VV5V555VV	75.10v	
31 Mr RSF Shouler	XS	Surrey RA	VV5VVV5VV5V55VV	75.10v	
31 Sgt SDJ Glanville	X	RAF Air Cmd	VV5VVV5VV5V55VV	75.10v	
33 Mr CJ Mitchell	XS	Cardinals	55VVV5VVV5VVV5V	75.10v	

34 Mr TJ Bullock	Χ	Langar RC	5VV5VVVV55VVV5V	75.10v
35 Mr JBG Shepherd	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	VV55V5VVVV5VV5V	75.10v
				Last 'X' In
36 Dr HHG Pollock	AS	Australian Rifle Team	V55VVV5VVV5V5V	75.10v £ 4
37 Miss AE Jallot	OS	UKCRT	VVVV555VVVV5V5V	75.10v £ 4
38 Miss S Ponter	AS	Jersey RA	V5VV5V5V5VVVVV5	75.10v £ 4
39 Mr A Bhagat	Т	RGS Guildford	VVVVVV55V5V5V5	75.10v
40 Lt CE Holland	AS	RNTRC	5V5VVV5VVVVV55	75.10v £ 4
41 Mr RJS Curtis	Α	UVRC	5VVVVVVVV5V555	75.10v
42 Mr JRC Stanford-Beale	OS	Cardinals	5V55V55VVVVV5VV	75.9v £ 4
43 Mr J Nicholas	T	RGS Guildford	V55V5VVVV55V5V	75.9v
44 Mr RW Ramage	AS	Welsh RA	55V55VVVVVVV5V5	75.9v
45 Mr R Ellis	0	Surrey RA	555V5VVVV5V55VV	75.8v
46 Mr JF Van Niekerk	AS	South Africa	5V55VVVVV555V5V	75.8v
47 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V5V5VV5VVV55	75.8v
48 Mr AM Norman	AS	Guernsey RC	5V5VVV55VV55V55	75.7v
49 Miss LK Crosby	TS	Jersey RA	5VVVV5V55V5V555	75.7v £ 4
50 Mr LR Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	5VV5VV55555VV55	75.6v £ 4
51 Mr M Reid	OS	Somerset RA	5VV5V5V55VV5555	75.6v £ 4
52 Miss LKJ Leung	AS	Epsom College	5555VV5V5V5V555	75.5v
53 Mr RI Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	5VV4VVVVVVVVVV	74.13v £ 4
54 Mr G Wood	Т	Edinburgh University RC	5V45VVVVVVVVV	74.12v
55 Cdt GE Sanderson	Α	UKCRT	4VVVV55VVVVVV	74.12v
				Last 'A' In
56 Mr RS Darwish	OS	BCRT	VVVVVV4V5VVV5V	74.12v £ 4
57 Mr DJ Studholme	T	BYSA	V5VVV554VVVVVVV	74.11v
58 Mr RJR Mott	0	LMRA	VV5V4VVV5V5VVVV	74.11v
59 Mr M Shepherd	OS	Endeavour RC	VVVV55VVV45VVVV	74.11v £ 4
60 Mr DJ Meakings-Clark	T	Oxford University RC	45VVVVVV5V5VVV	74.11v
61 Mr AR Wilde	OS	LMRA	4VV5VV5VV55VVVV	74.10v £ 4
62 Mr OE Roussel	TS	Guernsey RC	5VV5VVVVV545VVV	74.10v £ 4
63 Mr PD Basil	OS	NLRC	5V4VV55VVVVV5VV	74.10v £ 4
64 Dr WB Ross	0	BYSA	54VVV5V5VVV5VV	74.10v
65 Dr JR Deane	OS	Dursley	5VVVVV45VV55VV	74.10v
66 Ms RJ Lusty	0	Old Guildfordians RC	55VVVVVV5VV5V4V	74.10v
67 Mr TS Craig-Fleming	OS	Old Lancing Rifle Club	555V5VVVV5VV4VV	74.9v
68 Maj CP Judge	0	ATSC	VV4VVV5V555VV5V	74.9v
69 Miss GC McCaig	TS	BCRT	VVVVV5V45VV5V55	74.9v £ 4
70 Mr RN Stebbings	0	BYSA	55VV5V5VV5VVVV4	74.9v
71 Miss AA Weinberger	0	GB U19	55VV555VVV45VVV	74.8v
72 Mr GPC Bramwell	OS	Altcar RC	V545VVVV555VV5V	74.8v
73 Mr JEM Hartwell	OS	NLRC	V54VVVV5V5555V	74.8v
74 Mr D Wild	TS	Tunbridge Wells TSC	V55VV55V5VV5V4V	74.8v £ 4
75 Mr AG McLean	OS	Ulster SASC	55VVV5V54VVV5V5	74.8v L4
76 Cdt B Bendall	T	Greshams RC	V55VVVV455VVV55	74.8v
77 1P WA Odhiambo 78 Mr NJ Harris	OS TS	Kenya RA	5V5VVVV55V4VV55	74.8v 74.7v £ 4
79 C1 C Koros	OS	Dollar Academy	55555V54V5VVVVV	
		Kenya RA BCRT	5V555V554VVVV5V	74.7v
80 Miss RM Weinberger	0		VV555VVV455V5V5	74.7v
81 Mrs MJ Nathan 82 Mr CP Maher	O OS	Chobham & District RC Canberra RC	5VVV5VVV55545V5 55V5V55V4VVVV55	74.7v 74.7v
83 Mr FW Cowling	TS	Charterhouse	V55V55VV555V45V	74.6v
84 Mr KM Rivoallan	0	Jersey RC	55V545V5VV5V5V5	74.6v
85 Mrs JC Scott Langley	OS O	LMRA	4V555VVV555VV55	74.6v
86 Mr WA Morriss	0	GB U19	V4VVVVVV4V5VVV	73.12v
97 Mice 71/N Main	TC	LIVCDT	\/E\/\ <i>\/E\/\\/E\/\\</i>	Last '0' In
87 Miss ZKN Moir	TS T	UKCRT	V5VVV5V4V5VV4VV	73.10v
88 Ms ZE Friend	Т	BYSA	V5VVV54VVV5V4V5	73.9v

89	Mr M Garcia-Oliver	TS	Wellington College	555VVVVV44V55V	73.8v
90	Cdt BCT Banks	Т	Greshams RC	V5VVV5V55445VV5	73.7v
9	SLt CC McKenzie	TS	RNTRC	5V5V54VV55554VV	73.6v
9	2 Mr T Snaith	Т	Exonia & Tiverton RC	V555V4455V5V55V	73.5v
9:	B Ms CAE Renart	Т	BCRT	V5VV4555V55V455	73.5v
94	4 Sig B Xue	Т	ATSC	V55VV555V545545	73.4v
9	Miss IG Ford	TS	Exeter University RC	V4VV4VVV5VV54V	72.10v
90	6 Cpl M Saberton	TS	RAF Air Cmd	5445VV4VVVVV5V	72.9v
9	7 Mr M Ghorashi	TS	Epsom College	V4554VV5V4VVV5V	72.8v
98	B Mr J Myers	Т	RGS Guildford	V5VV4545VVV4V5V	72.8v
9	9 Mr WJM Bacon	Т	CURA	5VVVV545VVV445V	72.8v
100	Mr RCG Thomas	TS	Victoria College	54V54VV5VV5VV4V	72.8v

Last 'T' In

Mr ASO Stewart	XS	Guernsey RC	5VVVV55VVVVV55V	75.10v
Mr D Calvert	Χ	RAFTRC	V55VVVVVV55VV5	75.10v
Mr B Colman-Sadd	Χ	Canada	VV5V5V5VVVVV5V5	75.10v
Mr HJ Waldern	Χ	Surrey RA	5V5VVVV5VVV5V5	75.10v
Mr NRJ Brasier	XS	LMRA	VV5VVVVVV5V555	75.10v
Cpl PLR Champagne	Χ	DCRA	555VV5VVV5V5VVV	75.9v
Mr JRW Postle	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV55VV55V5VVV	75.9v
Mr R Stewart	Χ	OGRE	VV5V5555VVVV5VV	75.9v
Mr HJ Golaszewski	XS	Welsh RA	V5VVV55V55VV5VV	75.9v
Mr DE Nuthall	Χ	Old Epsomian RC	VV5VV5V555VV5VV	75.9v
Maj AW Gill	Χ	ATSC	VVV5VV5V5V555VV	75.9v
Mr AC Haley	XS	Welsh RA	VVV55VV555VVVV5	75.9v
Mrs SV Luckman	Χ	Old Epsomian RC	55VV5VVV5VV5VV5	75.9v
Mr SME Hayton	XS	Old Cranleighans	55VVVV5V5VVV5V5	75.9v
Mr BN Craig	Χ	OCRA	V555VVVVV5VV5V5	75.9v
Mr TP Shaw	XS	Cardinals	5VVVVVV555VV5V5	75.9v
Mr RR Warren	XS	LMRA	VV5VVVV55V555V5	75.8v
Mrs SP Thorogood	Χ	Welsh RA	5VVV555V5VVVV55	75.8v
Mr JM Wilson	XS	USA National	5V55555VV5VV5VV	75.7v
Mr PM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	VV55V5V5555V5VV	75.7v
Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5VVV55555V55VV	75.7v
Mr SD Glen	XS	West Atholl RC	555V5VVVV555V5V	75.7v
Mrs HA Cook	Χ	ATSC	VVVV55555V5V5V5	75.7v
Mr M Goberville	Χ	Normandy RC	V55VV5VV55V55V5	75.7v